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PUTRI

Sikap
Entried by :

VIDIYANNA RIZAL
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VIDIYANNA RIZAL
PUTRI
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VIDIYANNA RIZAL
PUTRI
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1
IMAM

MAULANA
024032301051 78.57 72.00 7.20 79.00 7.90 76.00 15.20 75.60 22.68 71.37 21.41 74.39 B+ Pass C

2

NADYA

AGUSTIN

PAGULING

024032500021 100.00 80.00 8.00 86.00 8.60 87.00 17.40 79.80 23.94 76.50 22.95 80.89 A Pass C

3 SITI ALIYAH 024032501001 92.86 80.00 8.00 83.00 8.30 85.00 17.00 79.90 23.97 75.30 22.59 79.86 A- Pass C

4
STEVANI

RAMADHANI
024032501002 100.00 85.00 8.50 80.00 8.00 83.00 16.60 79.00 23.70 75.30 22.59 79.39 A- Pass C

5
AMELIA

KUSUMA DEWI
024032501003 92.86 78.00 7.80 80.00 8.00 82.00 16.40 78.77 23.63 76.07 22.82 78.65 A- Pass C

6

SASKIYA

BELJA

RAMADHANI

024032501004 100.00 80.00 8.00 81.00 8.10 84.00 16.80 82.07 24.62 75.70 22.71 80.23 A Pass C

7
CHELITA

RIANDIKA SARI
024032501005 100.00 85.00 8.50 83.00 8.30 86.00 17.20 80.70 24.21 77.10 23.13 81.34 A Pass C



8
ABDUL HAKIM

MUBAROK
024032501006 100.00 87.00 8.70 84.00 8.40 85.00 17.00 80.27 24.08 75.40 22.62 80.80 A Pass C

9 LUESTARI 024032501007 92.86 78.00 7.80 80.00 8.00 84.00 16.80 78.87 23.66 74.30 22.29 78.55 A- Pass C

10
NUR ALIA

RAFIDAH
024032501008 100.00 85.00 8.50 85.00 8.50 85.00 17.00 82.40 24.72 77.20 23.16 81.88 A Pass C

11
Azaria Hifza

Azana Islamy
024032501009 100.00 84.00 8.40 84.00 8.40 83.00 16.60 82.50 24.75 76.10 22.83 80.98 A Pass C

12
SHAFINA

REVAGA
024032501010 100.00 84.00 8.40 84.00 8.40 80.00 16.00 80.40 24.12 75.50 22.65 79.57 A- Pass C

13
AGNIA

SALSABILLA
024032501011 100.00 82.00 8.20 80.00 8.00 83.00 16.60 80.90 24.27 72.70 21.81 78.88 A- Pass C

14

VALYSIA

ISWANDI

CHANDRA

024032501012 100.00 85.00 8.50 83.00 8.30 83.00 16.60 80.50 24.15 76.50 22.95 80.50 A Pass C

15

MELINDAH

NAFTALIA

WULANDARI

024032501013 92.86 82.00 8.20 78.00 7.80 76.00 15.20 81.27 24.38 73.40 22.02 77.60 A- Pass C

16
AZHARUL

FIKRI
024032501014 78.57 85.00 8.50 76.00 7.60 76.00 15.20 73.00 21.90 70.50 21.15 74.35 B+ Pass C

17
ALYA PUTRI

RYANDINI
024032501015 92.86 80.00 8.00 78.00 7.80 76.00 15.20 79.60 23.88 74.00 22.20 77.08 A- Pass C

18

KIESHA

IKHRAM

DIANDRA

024032501016 100.00 82.00 8.20 80.00 8.00 83.00 16.60 80.37 24.11 76.87 23.06 79.97 A- Pass C

19
FAUZIAH

KHAIRUNNISA
024032501017 100.00 80.00 8.00 82.00 8.20 84.00 16.80 82.07 24.62 77.10 23.13 80.75 A Pass C

20
FAHIRA

ADDIBA
024032501018 100.00 89.00 8.90 78.00 7.80 87.00 17.40 80.40 24.12 77.37 23.21 81.43 A Pass C

21

TIARA

CAHYARIANI

PUTRI

024032501019 92.86 84.00 8.40 86.00 8.60 82.00 16.40 80.50 24.15 72.67 21.80 79.35 A- Pass C

22

RAFEYFA

AUDREY

ASYLA RIVAI

024032501020 100.00 84.00 8.40 83.00 8.30 82.00 16.40 79.90 23.97 77.80 23.34 80.41 A Pass C

23

NEYLA

DWINOVA

PUTRI

024032501021 100.00 85.00 8.50 83.00 8.30 84.00 16.80 82.00 24.60 75.90 22.77 80.97 A Pass C



24

AULIA

FEBRIYANTI

HUTABARAT

024032501030 92.86 82.00 8.20 80.00 8.00 82.00 16.40 79.60 23.88 74.73 22.42 78.90 A- Pass C

25

NUR

SYAROFAH

RAMADHANI

024032501058 85.71 82.00 8.20 74.00 7.40 74.00 14.80 79.27 23.78 73.30 21.99 76.17 B+ Pass C

26
NOVA LIZA

NUR FITRIANI
024032501087 92.86 81.00 8.10 82.00 8.20 78.00 15.60 79.27 23.78 77.30 23.19 78.87 A- Pass C

27
ZAKI DWI

PUTRA
024032501088 100.00 78.00 7.80 83.00 8.30 80.00 16.00 81.77 24.53 77.17 23.15 79.78 A- Pass C

28 RAFA BASTIAN 024032501089 100.00 82.00 8.20 80.00 8.00 82.00 16.40 80.30 24.09 76.37 22.91 79.60 A- Pass C

29
AGNEZIA

ZAHRA
024032501090 100.00 82.00 8.20 85.00 8.50 80.00 16.00 81.57 24.47 78.20 23.46 80.63 A Pass C

30
GHADYS

TRESNA ABADI
024032501091 100.00 78.00 7.80 83.00 8.30 84.00 16.80 82.07 24.62 77.97 23.39 80.91 A Pass C

31
NAFALIA

PETRISIA
024032501106 100.00 85.00 8.50 81.00 8.10 84.00 16.80 81.53 24.46 78.17 23.45 81.31 A Pass C

32
MIFTAH ILMAN

KHATAMI
024032504504 92.86 83.00 8.30 82.00 8.20 80.00 16.00 80.00 24.00 74.70 22.41 78.91 A- Pass C

33

ZARKA

ANFARUN

FARDHILA

024032504508 92.86 82.00 8.20 80.00 8.00 83.00 16.60 80.40 24.12 78.27 23.48 80.40 A Pass C

34
ABIZARD

DAFFA PUTRA
024032504510 92.86 78.00 7.80 84.00 8.40 80.00 16.00 78.50 23.55 75.97 22.79 78.54 A- Pass C

35
ANNARA

KHOIRUNNISA
024032504514 92.86 80.00 8.00 83.00 8.30 84.00 16.80 78.70 23.61 78.20 23.46 80.17 A Pass C

36

SYAHRIAN

BAYU

ERLANGGA

024032504515 71.43 80.00 8.00 78.00 7.80 83.00 16.60 74.37 22.31 74.60 22.38 77.09 A- Pass C

37
GILANG

PRAMUNANTIO
024032504518 92.86 82.00 8.20 83.00 8.30 84.00 16.80 78.90 23.67 74.17 22.25 79.22 A- Pass C


